
Village of Oak Hill Schedule of 2015 Holidays 
 
Following are the state holidays observed by all state government agencies, including the 
Village of Oak Hill, OH 
Village offices will be closed on the following holidays. 
Garbage collection service will be postponed by one day following these holidays. 
 
New Year's Day 
Thursday, January 1, 2015 
 
Martin Luther King Day 
Monday, January 19, 2015 
 
Presidents Day (Monday, February 16) has been traded for Christmas Eve. We will be open & 
garbage will be picked up. 
 
Memorial Day 
Monday, May 25, 2015 
 
Independence Day Observance 
Friday, July 3, 2015 
 
Labor Day 
Monday, September 7, 2015 
 
Columbus Day 
Monday, October 12, 2015 
 
Veterans' Day 
Wednesday, November 11, 2015 
 
Thanksgiving Day 
Thursday, November 26, 2015 
 
Day after Thanksgiving 
Friday, November 27, 2015 - As per council decision 12/13/1995 
 
Christmas Eve 
Thursday, December 24, 2015 
 
Christmas Day 
Friday, December 25, 2015 

 


